Husqvarna LC 19 - 2013-11

967 25 73-01




LC19 - 967257301 (2013 Model)
19" Steel Deck Walk-behind Mower

Husqvarna
ITEM NO Part No. Desc. Qty.(pcs)
1 585869501 19"Steel Chassis Assemle 1
2 585683401  [210 Plastic Wheel&Tire Assy. 4
3 581401101 [Nylock Nut M8 14
4 544443901 [210mm Hub Cap 4
5 581400801  [Nylock Nut M5 2
6 585890901  |Height Adjust 1
7 581400401  [M5*12 Hex Bolt 2
8 581399901  [Seal for deflector 1
9 581400601 [Hex Bolt M8*16 4
10L 581526801  [Left Bracket for handle 1
10R 581526901  |Right Bracket for handle 1
11 581402501 |Square neck bolt 4
12 585683801 (6001 Bearing 8
13 #N/A Engine 1
14 581401201 Lower Handle 1
15 581402301 Spanner 2
16 581395001 |Upper Handle 1
17 581402601 |Guide-Rope 1
18 581402101 |6 Flat Washer 1
19 581400901  [Nylock Nut M6 1
20 581403101  |Throttle Controller 1500 1
21 581403201 Cli-Cable single 2
22 581401601  [M6*55 Bolt 1
23 581399401  [Sheath for handle 1
24 581406401  |Clip of connecting link 4
25 581398901  [Deflector 1
26 581399501  |transparent pipe 2
27 581400201  [Grass Catcher box 1
28 581404301 [thin lining 1
29 581404101 [thick lining 2
30 581403901 |Front wheel axle assy. 1
31 585692101  [Rear wheel axle assy. 1
32 581404701  |W-type clip 2
33 581404501 [U-type clip 2
34 581405901 |Connecting link 1
35 581406201  [Spring for Connecting link. 1
36 581397601  [M8 Disc 1
37 581396001  [Blade Adaptor 1
38 581396401  |4.76 half-circle key 1
40 581401801 |98 Spring Washer 4
41 581400701  [M8*20 Hex Bolt 3
42 581401701 @10 Spring Washer 1
43 581401901 |10 Flat Washer 1
44 581395501  [3/8-24*32 Bolt 1
48 581399601  |Spring for Deflector 2
49 581399301  [Axle of Deflector 1
50 581457501  |T-type Hook 1
51 581457201 [3*10 Elastic Pin 1
52 581527601 |Right Bracket for Mulching Plug 2
53 581457301 [Spring for Deflector Handle 1
54 581457701 Handle for Deflector 1
55 585870401  [ST3.8*10 Bolt 8
56 581457801  |Mulching Plug 1
57 581406901 |3/8-16*25.4 Bolt for engine 3
58 581401501 M6 Round Head Nut 1
59 581457401 [Extended Axle Lining 1
60 581527701 |Left Bracket for Mulching Plug 1
61 581402401 [Arc Washer 2
62 581641901 Protective Cover 1
63 581642001  [M8 Lock Nut 1
64 581642201  [M8*50 Bolt 1
65 581642101 [M6*13 Hex Flange Bolt 2
66 585684001 |wheel cover 4
67 585684101  [Small wheel cover 4
68 585693301 |Spacer-Blade Adaptor 1
69 585870201  [LC19 Label, Engine 1
70 581860301 Label, Noise 1
71 581861301 |LC19 Label, Name plate 1
72 581860601 Label, Danger 1
73 581861101 [HUS LOGO 1
74 581860601 Label, Warning 1
LC19 - Blade & Bolt Set Husq_ P/No.
(2 x Blade & Bolt Sets / unit) Components
39 M10 Nylock Nut 4 (2/set) 2 x 581401301
45 581367901 Wave Washer 4 (2/set) 2 x 581397001
46 Blade-19" Steel / Alloy Deck 4 (2/set) 2 x 581277802
47 Bolt for blade 4 (2/set) 2 x 581397301




